
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Assessment Development Experience 
0	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
  

No indication of 
experience.	
  

Very minimal 
experience 
indicated- vague 
references.	
  

Some experience  
indicated- but 
still not very 
specific.	
  

Average 
experience 
indicated- a 
couple of 
specific 
examples.	
  

Above average 
experience 
indicated- 
several specific 
examples.	
  

A great deal of 
experience 
indicated- very 
specific 
examples.	
  

 
 
 

Strengths 
0	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
  

Weak.	
   Very minimal 
strengths 
indicated- vague 
references.	
  

Below average 
candidate; 
indicated- some 
strengths, but 
not very specific.	
  

Average 
candidate; 
indicated- a 
couple of 
specific 
examples.	
  

Above average 
candidate; 
indicated- 
several specific 
examples.	
  

Strong 
candidate; 
indicated- very 
specific 
examples.	
  

 
 
 

Writing Skills 
0	
   2	
   4	
   6	
   8	
   10	
  

No indication of 
experience.	
  

Basic use of 
language skills.  
Many mistakes in 
spelling and 
grammar. 	
  

Foundational use 
of language 
skills.  Some 
mistakes in 
spelling or 
grammar.	
  

Good use of 
language skills.  
No spelling 
errors.  	
  

Above average 
use of language 
skills, clear and 
concise.	
  

Mastery in use of 
language skills.	
  

 
 
 

Overall Application 
0	
   2	
   4	
   6	
   8	
   10	
  

Very weak 
application and 
letter.	
  

Average 
application and 
weak letter.	
  

Average 
application and 
average letter of 
support.	
  

Good application 
and average 
letter of support.	
  

Strong 
application and 
letter of support.	
  

Very strong 
application and 
letter of support.	
  

 
 

Please remember to check years of “Experience in Education.” 

Curriculum Development Experience 
0	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
  

No indication of 
experience.	
  

Very minimal 
experience 
indicated- vague 
references.	
  

Some experience  
indicated- but 
still not very 
specific or 
experience is 
outdated.	
  

Average 
experience 
indicated- a 
couple of current 
specific 
examples.	
  

Above average 
experience 
indicated- 
several 
relevant/specific 
examples.	
  

A great deal of 
experience 
indicated- very 
relevant / 
specific 
examples.	
  

 

Score Descriptions 
for 

Scorer Application 


